Zusatzliche Schulerfahrten Ruckfahrten

Linie 805 Linie 805

Spichererbergstr. 12:38 Hansahaus/Ludwigskir 13:19 14:24
Hansahaus/Ludwigskir 41 Rathaus 23 28
Rathaus 45 WHB-Saarcenter 27 32
WHB-Saarcenter 48 Roonstr. 30 35
Roonstr. 51 Cottbuser Platz 37 42
Cottbuser Platz 56 Caritas Klinik 41 46
Caritas Klinik 58 Moselstr. 44 49
Moselstr. 13:01 Rastpfuhl 48 53
Rastpfuhl 04 Riegelsberg Sud 56 15:01
Riegelsberg Sud 10 Am Hesselborn 14:02 07
Am Hesselborn 16 Gisorstrasse 06 11
Gisorstrasse 20 Russenweg 14:10 15:15
Russenweg 13:25

Linie 805 Linie 805

Spichererbergstr. 13:25 Roonstr. 13:26 13:31
Hansahaus/Ludwigskir 29 Cottbuser Platz 33 38
Rathaus 33 Caritas Klinik 37 42
WHB-Saarcenter 37 Moselstr. 40 45
Roonstr. 40 Rastpfuhl 44 49
Cottbuser Platz 47 Riegelsberg Sud 52 57
Caritas Klinik 51 Am Hesselborn 58 14:01
Moselstr. 54 Gisorstrasse 14:02 07
Rastpfuhl 58 Russenweg 14:06 14:11
Riegelsberg Sid 14:06

Am Hesselborn 12

Gisorstrasse 16

Russenweg 14:20

Linie 805 Linie 806

Spichererbergstr. 14:25 Rastbachtalschule 12:55
Hansahaus/Ludwigskir 29 Cottbuser Platz 13:00

Rathaus 33 Hauptbahnhof 06
WHB-Saarcenter 37 Hansahaus/Ludwigskir 13:11

Roonstr. 40

Cottbuser Platz a7

Caritas Klinik 51

Moselstr. 54

Rastpfuhl 58

Riegelsberg Sid 15:06

Am Hesselborn 12

Gisorstrasse 16

Russenweg 15:20

Linie 806 Linie 806

Hauptbahnhof 13:22 Rastbachtalschule 13:50
Hansahaus/Ludwigskir. 27 Cottbuser Platz 55

W-H-Brucke 29 Hauptbahnhof 14:01

St.Johanner Mkt. 31 Hansahaus/Ludwigskir 14:06
Feldmannstr. 36

Julius-Kiefer-Str. 39

Sonnenbergstr. 44

Gudingen Unner 13:46

Saarbahn GmbH
Hohenzollernstralle 104 — 106
66117 Saarbriicken

Tel. 06898-5004000



Linie 806

Rastbachtalschule
Cottbuser Platz
Hauptbahnhof

Hansahaus/Ludwigskir

Linie 812

Linie 834

Rastbachtalschule
Cottbuser Platz
Hauptbahnhof

Hansahaus/Ludwigskir

Rathaus

Deutsche Rentenversi

liseplatz

Universitat-Busterm.

Scheidt Bahnhof
Scheidterberg

Linie 851

12:57
13:02

08
13
17
20
25
34
39

13:43

Rastbachtalschule
Herz-Jesu-Kirche
Weyersberg
Burbacher Markt
Gersweiler Markt
Am Sprinkshaus
Annastr.
Weidenstr.

13:52
57

14:03

14:08

12:10 12:56
13 59
16 13:02
19 05
23 09
28 14
30 16

12:33 13:19

An der Schlucht
Cottbuser Platz
Caritas Klinik
Langfuhrstr.
WeilRenburger Str.
Burbach Bhf.
Burbacher Markt
Gersweiler Markt
Pfahlerstr.
Annastr.
Weidenstr.

13:34

37
39
42
45
47
49
53
56

14:00
14:03
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